## SIGNATURES TO THE FIRST RENEWAL OF THE MOU WITH THE LEXINGTON FAYETTE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR FATS, OIL AND GREASE (FOG) TRAINING TO BE INCLUDED IN THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT'S FOOD MANAGER CERTIFICATION CLASSES

## ACCEPTED:

		Lexington-Fayette County Health Department
DATE:	BY:	Kraig Humbaugh, Commissioner Lexington-Fayette County Health Department
DATE:	BY:	Cara Kay, Chief Financial Officer Lexington-Fayette County Health Department
DATE:	BY:	Jessica Cobb, Community Health Officer Lexington-Fayette County Health Department
		REVIEWED:  Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DATE:	BY:	Rodney Chervus, P.E., Acting Director Division of Water Quality
		APPROVED:  Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DATE:	BY:	Linda Gorton, Mayor